PORTWEST

FT60 - Portwest Compositelite Mersey
Trainer S1P

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Split Leather + Textile
Material Outsole: PU/PU

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

The Portwest Compositelite Mersey Trainer Plus is a metal free option to
the bestselling FT50 Steelite Mersey trainer. Featuring an all leather
upper, this lifestyle trainer style provides all round comfort with excellent
upper abrasion resistance.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection.

Standards

EN ISO 20345: 2011 S1P

Features

- Available in unisex sizing

- 3D breathable mesh lining

- Leather stitched toe bumper

- Mesh and split leather upper

- Dual density outsole

- Superbly cushioned comfort foot bed reducing foot fatigue
- Composite toe cap

- Pierce resistant composite midsole

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces

- Dual density sole unit

- Anti-static
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Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

CTC (Notified Body No.: 0075)

4, rue Hermann Frenkel

Cedex 07, France

Cert No: 0075/2085/161/03/22/0646 EXT 05/03/22

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd
SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
Cert No: AB0321/23901-01/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FT60BKB36
FT60BKB37
FT60BKB38
FT60BKB39
FT60BKB40
FT60BKB41

FT60BKB42
FT60BKB43
FT60BKB44
FT60BKB45
FT60BKB46
FT60BKB47
FT60BKB48

Colour

Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue

Weight(Kg)
1.1200
1.1540
1.1500
1.2200
1.2730
1.3130
1.3470
1.4100
1.4260
1.4850
1.5200
1.5820
1.6140

Cubic(m?®)
0.0775
0.0775
0.0775
0.0775
0.0775
0.0775
0.0775
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936

EAN13

5036108364756
5036108364763
5036108364770
5036108364787
5036108364794
5036108364800
5036108364817
5036108364824
5036108364831
5036108364848
5036108364855
5036108364862
5036108364879

DUN14

15036108853776
15036108853783
15036108853790
15036108853806
15036108853813
15036108853820
15036108853837
15036108853844
15036108853851
15036108853868
15036108853875
15036108853882
15036108853899




